
 

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

5 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

6 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 22 Apr 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $1.56 $2.99 N/A

2 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.81 $2.69 22¢ per 100g

3 Nanna's Crumble 550g $3.01 ½ $2.99 54¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - 1/2 Price at IGA
1 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

3 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

4 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.51 ½ $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - 1/2 Price at IGA
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

2 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - ANZAC Slice Recipe
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg $2.00 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

Website Banner
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Thursday 21 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

2 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $1.45 $4.55 N/A

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100g

Friday 22 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $2.30 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 22 Apr - Mercury
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $8.80 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

Friday 22 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 22 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Red Grapes (Produce) $4.50kgkg N/A

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 23 Apr - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $8.80 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

Saturday 23 Apr - Mercury Front Page
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $24.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Red Grapes (Produce) Press $4.50kgkg N/A

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.40 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

6 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 450g (Meat) $7.99ea $17.76 per 1kg

8 Scottsdale Pork Cutlets (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Bocconcini (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $24.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $2.30 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.16 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

8 Cripps ANZAC/Shortbread Biscuits 18pk (POT) $0.50 $3.99 22¢ per 1ea

Page 4
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk Press $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

3 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 10pk $5.00 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

5 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

8 Allen's Bites 110-140g $1.50 $3.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

10 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk $1.31 $2.99 N/A

11 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.50 $3.49 N/A

12 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $1.35 $2.75 N/A

Page 5
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

3 Nestle Milo 395/460g $1.81 $6.99 N/A

4 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg Digital $2.00 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

5 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk Press $1.45 $4.55 N/A

6 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $1.51 $2.99 $1.62 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

7 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk Digital $1.56 $2.99 N/A

8 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

9 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

10 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

11 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

12 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.31 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 6
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Dare Iced Coffee 500mL $0.76 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $0.56 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

6 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $1.21 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

7 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $1.60 $5.99 N/A

8 McCain Super Fries 900g $1.20 $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

9 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g $0.50 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

10 Sara Lee Bavarian/Pudding 375-475g $1.41 $4.99 N/A

11 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $1.50 $5.99 $1.10 per 100mL

12 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $3.01 $5.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg Press $8.80 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

2 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $0.81 $2.69 22¢ per 100g

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.35 $1.85 46¢ per 100g

4 Optimum Dog Food 100g $0.35 $1.35 $1.35 per 100g

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $0.51 $4.99 N/A

6 Multix Super Strong Large Tidy Bag 18pk $1.01 $2.99 17¢ per 1ea

7 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100mL

8 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $0.35 $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

9 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

Page 8  
1 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $4.50 ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100g

2 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk Press $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

3 Nanna's Crumble 550g Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 54¢ per 100g

4 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Digital $1.51 ½ $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

5 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

6 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 5 - ANZAC Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg Digital $2.00 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

13/04/2022 3:09 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV ½ $2.45 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $24.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk Press $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.99 N/A

6 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

7 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

8 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

9 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg Digital $2.99 30¢ per 100g

10 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk Press $4.55 N/A

11 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

12 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk Digital $2.99 N/A

Page 3 - Half Price Half Page
1 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100g

2 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk Press ½ $4.25 N/A

3 Nanna's Crumble 550g Digital ½ $2.99 54¢ per 100g

4 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Digital ½ $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

5 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

6 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 3
7 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg Press $19.99 25¢ per 100g

8 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $2.69 22¢ per 100g

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.85 46¢ per 100g

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $4.99 N/A

11 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

12 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL Digital ½ $4.49 64¢ per 100mL

Page 4 
1 Red Grapes (Produce) Press $4.50kgkg N/A

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $3.99 67¢ per 100g

7 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

8 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

9 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $5.99 $1.10 per 100mL

10 Sara Lee Bavarian/Pudding 375-475g $4.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Page 5 - ANZAC Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg Digital $2.99 30¢ per 100g

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $2.69 22¢ per 100g

2 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

3 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg Digital $2.99 30¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $3.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.49 64¢ per 100g

6 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

7 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

8 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk Digital $2.99 N/A

9 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

10 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

11 Nanna's Crumble 550g Digital $2.99 54¢ per 100g

12 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

13 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

14 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL Digital $4.49 64¢ per 100mL

15 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Digital $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

16 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk $4.25 N/A

17 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $19.99 25¢ per 100g

18 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV $2.45 N/A

19 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

20 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV $5.99 N/A

21 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $4.55 N/A

22 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 26 Apr 2022 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Bites 110-140g $3.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk $2.99 N/A

4 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

7 Cripps ANZAC/Shortbread Biscuits 18pk (POT) $3.99 22¢ per 1ea

8 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

9 Dare Iced Coffee 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $4.99 N/A

11 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

12 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

13 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $5.99 N/A

14 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

15 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $2.99 $1.62 per 100g

16 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

17 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.99 N/A

18 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

19 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

20 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

21 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

22 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

23 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.69 96¢ per 100g

24 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 10pk $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

25 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

26 Multix Super Strong Large Tidy Bag 18pk $2.99 17¢ per 1ea

27 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

28 Optimum Dog Food 100g $1.35 $1.35 per 100g

29 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $5.99 N/A

30 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

31 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

32 Sara Lee Bavarian/Pudding 375-475g $4.99 N/A

33 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

34 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $5.99 $1.10 per 100mL

35 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $2.75 N/A

36 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

37 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.85 46¢ per 100g
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